
PENTHOUSE 3708
4 bedrooms, 4.5 bathrooms

LIVING AREA

TERRACE

TOTAL

SF

2,932

2,418

5,350

M2

272.4

224.6

497.0

The Project and all related !oor plans, brochures, renderings and text provided herein are owned by the developer Paramount Bay Owner LLC.  Floor plan measurements are approximate and may not be exact. Oral representations cannot be relied upon as correctly stating the representations of the 
developer.  Please refer to the developer’s o"cial project brochures, materials and the documents furnished by the developer pursuant to Florida Statutes 718.503 for accurate information regarding the project.  This is not an o#er to sell, or solicitation of o#ers to buy, the condominium units in states where 
such cannot be made.  Developer reserves the right to make changes or revise the !oor plans in its sole discretion and without notice.
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PENTHOUSE 3807
4 bedrooms, 4.5 bathrooms

LIVING AREA

TERRACE

TOTAL

SF

3,415

2,416

5,831

M2

317.3

224.4

541.7

The Project and all related !oor plans, brochures, renderings and text provided herein are owned by the developer Paramount Bay Owner LLC.  Floor plan measurements are approximate and may not be exact. Oral representations cannot be relied upon as correctly stating the representations of the 
developer.  Please refer to the developer’s o"cial project brochures, materials and the documents furnished by the developer pursuant to Florida Statutes 718.503 for accurate information regarding the project.  This is not an o#er to sell, or solicitation of o#ers to buy, the condominium units in states where 
such cannot be made.  Developer reserves the right to make changes or revise the !oor plans in its sole discretion and without notice.
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PENTHOUSE 3906
5 bedrooms, 5.5 bathrooms

LIVING AREA

TERRACE

TOTAL

SF

3,996

1,945

5,941

M2

371.2

180.7

551.9

The Project and all related !oor plans, brochures, renderings and text provided herein are owned by the developer Paramount Bay Owner LLC.  Floor plan measurements are approximate and may not be exact. Oral representations cannot be relied upon as correctly stating the representations of the 
developer.  Please refer to the developer’s o"cial project brochures, materials and the documents furnished by the developer pursuant to Florida Statutes 718.503 for accurate information regarding the project.  This is not an o#er to sell, or solicitation of o#ers to buy, the condominium units in states where 
such cannot be made.  Developer reserves the right to make changes or revise the !oor plans in its sole discretion and without notice.
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PENTHOUSE 4005
4 bedrooms, 4.5 bathrooms

LIVING AREA

TERRACE

TOTAL

SF

2,878

2,949

5,827

M2

267.4

267.4

541.3

The Project and all related !oor plans, brochures, renderings and text provided herein are owned by the developer Paramount Bay Owner LLC.  Floor plan measurements are approximate and may not be exact. Oral representations cannot be relied upon as correctly stating the representations of the 
developer.  Please refer to the developer’s o"cial project brochures, materials and the documents furnished by the developer pursuant to Florida Statutes 718.503 for accurate information regarding the project.  This is not an o#er to sell, or solicitation of o#ers to buy, the condominium units in states where 
such cannot be made.  Developer reserves the right to make changes or revise the !oor plans in its sole discretion and without notice.
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PENTHOUSE 4203
4 bedrooms, 4.5 bathrooms

LIVING AREA

TERRACE

TOTAL

SF

3,436

2,405

5,841

M2

319.2

223.4

542.6

The Project and all related !oor plans, brochures, renderings and text provided herein are owned by the developer Paramount Bay Owner LLC.  Floor plan measurements are approximate and may not be exact. Oral representations cannot be relied upon as correctly stating the representations of the 
developer.  Please refer to the developer’s o"cial project brochures, materials and the documents furnished by the developer pursuant to Florida Statutes 718.503 for accurate information regarding the project.  This is not an o#er to sell, or solicitation of o#ers to buy, the condominium units in states where 
such cannot be made.  Developer reserves the right to make changes or revise the !oor plans in its sole discretion and without notice.
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PENTHOUSE 4501
Open Plan

LIVING AREA

TERRACE

TOTAL
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4,437

736
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M2
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The Project and all related !oor plans, brochures, renderings and text provided herein are owned by the developer Paramount Bay Owner LLC.  Floor plan measurements are approximate and may not be exact. Oral representations cannot be relied upon as correctly stating the representations of the 
developer.  Please refer to the developer’s o"cial project brochures, materials and the documents furnished by the developer pursuant to Florida Statutes 718.503 for accurate information regarding the project.  This is not an o#er to sell, or solicitation of o#ers to buy, the condominium units in states where 
such cannot be made.  Developer reserves the right to make changes or revise the !oor plans in its sole discretion and without notice.
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PENTHOUSE 4601
Open Plan

LIVING AREA
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TOTAL
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4,437

691

5,128
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476.4

The Project and all related !oor plans, brochures, renderings and text provided herein are owned by the developer Paramount Bay Owner LLC.  Floor plan measurements are approximate and may not be exact. Oral representations cannot be relied upon as correctly stating the representations of the 
developer.  Please refer to the developer’s o"cial project brochures, materials and the documents furnished by the developer pursuant to Florida Statutes 718.503 for accurate information regarding the project.  This is not an o#er to sell, or solicitation of o#ers to buy, the condominium units in states where 
such cannot be made.  Developer reserves the right to make changes or revise the !oor plans in its sole discretion and without notice.
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PENTHOUSE 4701
4 bedrooms + den, 4.5 bathrooms

LIVING AREA

TERRACES

TOTAL

SF

4,437
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The Project and all related !oor plans, brochures, renderings and text provided herein are owned by the developer Paramount Bay Owner LLC.  Floor plan measurements are approximate and may not be exact. Oral representations cannot be relied upon as correctly stating the representations of the 
developer.  Please refer to the developer’s o"cial project brochures, materials and the documents furnished by the developer pursuant to Florida Statutes 718.503 for accurate information regarding the project.  This is not an o#er to sell, or solicitation of o#ers to buy, the condominium units in states where 
such cannot be made.  Developer reserves the right to make changes or revise the !oor plans in its sole discretion and without notice.
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